ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
Fulflo® Single Cartridge Filter Vessels
C - 3 0 0 1
Fulflo® Single Cartridge
Stainless Steel Filter Vessels
Are for Water and Corrosive
Fluid Applications
The BSSB models have a 316 stainless

Bracketed Head Dimensions
BSSB Design Specifications
Ordering Information
Filter Head
 *	Actual flow rate is dependent on fluid viscosity, micron rating, contaminant and media type.
†	 Maximum allowable working pressure is 175 psi (12.1 bar) at 200°F (94°C).
			   (Number) &
		T  ypical	 Length of	     Maximum			   Face-	 pipe
		  Aqueous	W ound Depth	     Operating           Overall        Outside	 to-Face	 Size	 Shipping
	                               Flow*	C artridges	      Pressure            Height        Dia.	D im.	 (NPT)       Weight
	    Model	 (gpm)	 (in)	                                 (in)             (in)	 (in)	 (in)	 (lbs)
BSSB10-3/4 SD
BSSB20-3/4 SD
BSSB10-1 SD
BSSB20-1 SD
BSSB30-1 SD
5
10
5
10